Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:

Description:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday

100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room

Positions: 23 Contact Person:

Length: 3 Years Contact Phone:

Julianne Kilcullen

891-9266

Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

Rev. Martha Sachs

Ms. Julianne Kilcullen Chair

Mr. Aubrey Carruth
Ms. Patricia S. Brogan
Mr. Perry Robinson
Ms. Kay Ellen Nelson
Ms. Dauna Donato

Ms. Mary Alice Kelly
Mr. Calvin Titus
VACANT

Mr. Mark Haines

Ms. Martha Mohidin
Ms. Linda Hamlin Sprinkle
Ms. Patricia Stanley
Mrs. Linda Taylor Mohring
Ms. Dee Hill

Mr. Everett Sauer
Mr. Harold W. Thorne
Ms. Joyce Mazzochi
Ms. Janice Collins Aho
VACANT

Mr. Wil W. Irvine

Ms. Reva McClure

Wednesday, December 15, 2010

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee

Nursing Home Designee

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

3/31/2013
5/31/2012
7/31/2011
8/31/2011
5/31/2011
1/31/2013
5/31/2012
9/30/2011
5/31/2012
6/30/2011
4/30/2012
10/31/2013
9/30/2011
12/31/2012
1/31/2011
9/30/2012
6/30/2013
8/31/2011
5/31/2011
1/31/2011
11/1/2011
9/30/2011

3/31/2011

Page 1



Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 23 Contact Person: Julianne Kilcullen
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 891-9266
Description: Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

Applicants Interested in this Board:
Ms. Kim L. Arrowood

Mrs. Linda Brancato

Ms. Cynthia 6. Daye

Ms. Patricia S. Daye

Ms. LaVera L. Schlosser Kelley

Ms. Karoline 6. Rice

Wednesday, December 15, 2010

06/11/2009

07/02/2010

08/04/2010

08/04/2010

03/02/2010

08/04/2010

Page 2



