## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: 2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 23 Contact Person: Julianne Kilcullen

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 891-9266

Description: Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

1	Rev. Martha Sachs	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	3/31/2013
2	Ms. Julianne Kilcullen Chair	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	5/31/2012
3	Mr. Aubrey Carruth	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	7/31/2011
4	Ms. Patricia S. Brogan	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	8/31/2011
5	Mr. Perry Robinson	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	5/31/2011
6	Ms. Kay Ellen Nelson	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	1/31/2013
7	Ms. Dauna Donato	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	5/31/2012
8	Ms. Mary Alice Kelly	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	9/30/2011
9	Mr. Calvin Titus	Requirement		Expiration Date	5/31/2012
10	VACANT	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2011
11	Mr. Mark Haines	Requirement		Expiration Date	4/30/2012
12	Ms. Martha Mohidin	Requirement		Expiration Date	10/31/2013
13	Ms. Linda Hamlin Sprinkle	Requirement		Expiration Date	9/30/2011
14	Ms. Patricia Stanley	Requirement		Expiration Date	12/31/2012
15	Mrs. Linda Taylor Mohring	Requirement		Expiration Date	1/31/2011
16	Ms. Dee Hill	Requirement		Expiration Date	9/30/2012
17	Mr. Everett Sauer	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2013
18	Mr. Harold W. Thorne	Requirement		Expiration Date	8/31/2011
19	Ms. Joyce Mazzochi	Requirement		Expiration Date	5/31/2011
20	Ms. Janice Collins Aho	Requirement		Expiration Date	1/31/2011
21	VACANT	Requirement		Expiration Date	11/1/2011
22	Mr. Wil W. Irvine	Requirement		Expiration Date	9/30/2011
23	Ms. Reva McClure	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/31/2011

## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: 2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 23 Contact Person: Julianne Kilcullen

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 891-9266

Description: Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

Applicants Interested in this Board:			
Ms. Kim L. Arrowood	06/11/2009		
Mrs. Linda Brancato	07/02/2010		
Ms. Cynthia G. Daye	08/04/2010		
Ms. Patricia S. Daye	08/04/2010		
Ms. LaVera L. Schlosser Kelley	03/02/2010		
Ms. Karoline G. Rice	08/04/2010		